
Tuesday, May 1 8:00 pm
Piano Recital
Class of Richard Raymond

Wednesday, May 2 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Kurt Sampson, jazz trombone
Class of Abdul Al-Khabyyr

Thursday, May 3 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital 
Erika Donald, cello
Class of Yegor Dyachkov

Friday, May 4 5:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Michael Spleit, cello
Class of Yegor Dyachkov

Friday, May 4 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Kathrin Welte, soprano
Class of Winston Purdy
Works by Berg, Holst, Mahler, Schoenberg, Beach 

Saturday, May 5 5:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Aaron Levine, clarinet
Class of Robert Crowley

Sunday, May 6 8:00 pm
Doctoral Recital
Elise Pittenger, cello
Class of Matt Haimovitz
Works by Martinu, Sheng, Villa-Lobos, Barber

Monday, May 7 2:30 pm
Master’s Recital
Fiona Opie, viola
Class of André Roy
Works by Mozart, Hindemith, Vaughan Williams, Brahms

Monday, May 7 5:00 pm
Doctoral Recital
Lambert Chen Jun-Yuan, viola
Class of André Roy
Works by  J.S. Bach, Reger, Clarke, Barnes, Paganini

Monday, May 7 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Anna Scott, piano
Class of Richard Raymond

Wednesday, May 9 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Andreas Stoltzfus, trumpet
Class of Edward Carroll

Thursday, May 10 5:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Daria Binkowski, flute
Class of Timothy Hutchins
Works by Hodkinson, Aresty, Hindemith, Korde,
Vivier, Liebermann

Thursday, May 10 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Catharin Carew, mezzo-soprano
Class of Thérèse Sevadjian 

Friday, May 11 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Meagan Zantingh, mezzo-soprano
Class of Thérèse Sevadjian
Works by Handel, Brahms, Hahn, Bolcom

Saturday, May 12 8:00 pm
Doctoral Recital
Katelyn Clark, fortepiano
Class of Tom Beghin
Works by Haydn, Mozart, Beethoven, C.P.E. Bach

Monday, May 14 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Chad Linsley, jazz piano
Class of André White

Wednesday, May 16 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Melissa Santerre, violin
Class of Jonathan Crow
Works by Bartók, Stravinsky, Brahms, Beriot

Thursday, May 17 1:00 pm
MCGILL PERCUSSION ENSEMBLE CLASS CONCERT
Class of Aiyun Huang

Saturday, May 26 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
John Austin Clark, harpsichord
Class of Luc Beauséjour
with the participation of a chamber orchestra
and special guest Alison Melville, traverso
Works by Fischer, Kuhnau, Froberger, Muffat,
Pachelbel, J.S. Bach

Wednesday, May 30 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Marie-Eve Munger, soprano
Class of Michael Meraw

Thursday, May 31 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
Jessica Wise, soprano
Class of Thérèse Sevadjian
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Monday, June 4 7:00 pm
McGill Conservatory Staff Concert
ENSEMBLE MEDUSE
Maria Gacesa, clarinet; Kate Read, viola;
Aiyun Huang, percussion; Yesim Tosuner, visuals
multi-media presentation with video projection and narration
$5 

Monday, June 18 8:00 pm
McGill Conservatory Jazz Combos
Pierre François, coordinator

Tuesday, June 19 8:00 pm
McGill Conservatory Jazz Combos
Pierre François, coordinator

Wednesday, June 20 7:30 pm
McGill Conservatory Staff Concert
DUO ROMANTIKA
Viktorya Kasuto and Alexandre Solopov, piano
$5

This schedule is subject to change. 
Please phone on the day of the concert to
confirm listings.
Information: 514-398-5145 or 398-4547
Free admission unless otherwise indicated.
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